85030-522-71
85030-522-71
Instructions for Use
Vivapure® Adenopack™ 500
Adenovirus (Ad5) purification and concentration kit for up to 500 ml
cell culture volume (E.g. 5 - 25 × 15 cm plates) | For in vitro use only
2
Storage conditions|shelf life

clarification through the Sartopore 2 150
11
Ordering Information Description Pack Size
VS-AVPQ020 Vivapure Adenopack™ 20, 20 ml culture volume 6
VS-AVPQ022 Vivapure Adenopack™ 20 RT, 20 ml culture volume* 6
VS-AVPQ101 Vivapure Adenopack™ 100, 200 ml culture volume 1
VS-AVPQ102 Vivapure Adenopack™ 100 RT, 200 ml culture volume* 1
VS-AVPQ501 Vivapure Adenopack™ 500, 500 ml culture volume 1
VS-AVPQ502 Vivapure Adenopack™ 500RT, 500 ml culture volume* 1
Sartorius Biotech products in this kit
VS2041 Vivaspin 20, 100,000 MWCO PES 12
5441307H0-00 Sartopore 2 150 0.45–0.2 µm PES 5
Q75X Sartobind Q 75  2
Adenopack 500 Accessories
VFP001 Masterflex economy drive variable speed peristaltic pump (240 V)
VFP002 Masterflex economy drive variable speed peristaltic pump (115 V)
VFA012 Masterflex easy load pump head – size 16
Related Products
VS-AVPA001 Pump tubing set for Vivapure Adenopack 100
17829-K Minisart Plus 0.45 µm CA+GF 50
* Kit does not contain Benzonase® Nuclease
Ordering information
08 | 2021